For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Butler - 1

MISSOURI MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 20645, 5t. Louis, Missouri 63139-0645

FEBRUARY 2022 HIGH SCHOQOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Poplar Bluff HS S
Greene - 1

Greenwood Laboratory Sch 12
Iron - 1

Arcadia Valley HS 8
Jackson - 1

Lee's Summit HS 11

Lee's Summit North HS 19

Lee's Summit West HS 17

St. Teresa's Academy
Saint Charles - 1

Francis Howell HS

Will B, Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Will B - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
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County/School Name
Saint Louis - 2
Clayton HS
Gateway Science Academy at
Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Lindbergh HS
Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Parkway Central HS
Parkway South HS
St. Joseph's Academy
Villa Duchesne/Oak Hill Sch
Saint Louis City - 2
Collegiate Sch of
St. Louis Univ. HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Anthony W, Ladue Horton Watkins HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Anthony W - Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Austin F - Francis Howell HS

Kevin T - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Samuel C - Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Anna H - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Matthew W - Greenwood Laboratory Sch
Cindy Y - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Yuvan C - Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Asim E - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler

Wyatt C - Lee's Summit West HS

Austin D - Francis Howell HS

Jessica G - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Andrew N - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Orhan E - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Henry C - Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS

Luke D - St. Louis Univ. HS

Layna M - Francis Howell HS

Ramy B - Lindbergh HS

29
29
24
24
21
21
21
21
20
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17
17
17
17
16
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15
15
14

Eagan K - Lee's Summit West HS

Alan L - Mary InstSt. Louis CDS

Jack X - Mary InstSt. Louis CDS

Vahdet K - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Mary L - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Cooper T - Lindbergh HS

Nathan W - Greenwood Laboratory Sch
Joshua P - Greenwood Laboratory Sch

Abrar S - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Emma S - Francis Howell HS

Tyra L - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Ryan T - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Laila A - Collegiate Sch of Medicine/Biosci
Delaney B - Lee's Summit HS

Murllin B - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Abdullah C - Gateway Science Academy at Fyl
Mia D - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler

Dzenan Z - Gateway Science Academy at Fyler

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Gateway Science Academy at Fyler
Francis Howell HS

Lee's Summit West HS

Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS

126
99
81
80
64

Greenwood Laboratory Sch
St. Louis Univ. HS
Lindbergh HS

Lee's Summit HS

Parkway Central HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
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10
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10
10

19
17
26
15
15
23

21
24
28
10
24
20

3
18

40
21 15 22 99

26 19 27 126
5 24 54
7 9 9 64

43
4 5 6 27

13 16 14 61

63
61
54
53
43



